Kansas State USBC
Proposed Prize Lists
2025 Kansas State Senior USBC Marvell Bidwell Wome
Sorted By Event, Division, Rank

Team 4 Person, Team 4 Person, Handicapped

Rank

Amount

Number of teams:
Payout ratio (1 in X):

Total prizes awarded:

$708.00
$430.00
$293.00
22

7
$1,431.00

Doubles, Div 1 - 140 Years & Over, Handicapped

Rank

Amount

2

3
Number of teams:
Payout ratio (1 in X):

Total prizes awarded:

$360.00
$173.00
$118.00
24

7
$651.00

Doubles, Div 2 - 130-139 Inclusive, Handicapped

Rank

Amount

Number of teams:
Payout ratio (1 in X):
Total prizes awarded:

$200.00
$115.00
10

7
$315.00

Doubles, Div 3 - 120-129 Inclusive, Handicapped

Rank

Amount
1 $240.00
2 $123.00
Number of teams: 12
Payout ratio (I in X): 7
$363.00

Total prizes awarded:

Doubles, Div 4 - 110-119 Inclusive, Handicapped

Rank

Amount

Number of teams:
Payoul ratio (1 in X):
Total prizes awarded:

$195.00
5

7
$195.00

Doubles, Div 5 - 100-109 Inclusive, Handicapped

Rank

Amount

Number of teams:
Payout ratio (1 in X):

Total prizes awarded:

$99.00
1
7
$99.00

Singles, Div 1 - Super Senior 75 & Over, Handicapped

Rank

Amount
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AN~

Number of teams:
Payout ratio (1 in X):

Total prizes awarded:

Singles, Div 2 - 70-74 Inclusive, Handicapped

Rank

$200.00
$104.00
$60.00
$49.00
29

7
$413.00

Number of teams:
Payout ratio (1 in X):

Total prizes awarded:

Singles, Div 3 - 65-69 Inclusive, Handicapped

Rank

$160.00
$80.00
$50.00
19

7
$290.00

Number of teams:
Payout ratio (I in X):

Total prizes awarded:

Singles, Div 4 - 60-64 Inclusive, Handicapped

Rank

$190.00
$90.00
$58.00
23

7
$338.00

Number of (eams:
Payout ratio (1 in X):
Total prizes awarded:

Singles, Div 5 - 55-59 Inclusive, Handicapped

Rank

$176.00
$90.00
17

7
$266.00

Number of teams:

Payout ratio (1 in X):

$136.00
$70.00
12

7

Kansas State USBC
Proposed Prize Lists

2025 Kansas State Senior USBC Marvell Bidwell Wome

Sorted By Event, Division, Rank

Total prizes awarded: $206.00
Singles, Div 6 - 50-54 Inclusive, Handicapped

Rank Amount

1 $110.00
Number of teams: 4
Payout ratio (1 in X): 7
Total prizes awarded: $110.00

All Events, Div 1 - Super Senior 75 & Over, Handicapped
Rank Amount
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