Kansas State USBC

Proposed Prize Lists

2025 Kansas State Senior USBC Marvell Bidwell Wome Sorted By Event, Division, Rank

Team 4 Person, Team 4 Person, Handicapped

Rank	Amount
1	\$708.00
2	\$430.00
3	\$293.00
Number of teams:	22
Payout ratio (1 in X):	7
Total prizes awarded:	\$1,431.00

Doubles, Div 1 - 140 Years & Over, Handicapped

Rank	Amount
ï	\$360.00
2	\$173.00
3	\$118.00
Number of teams:	24
Payout ratio (1 in X):	7
Total prizes awarded:	\$651.00

Doubles, Div 2 - 130-139 Inclusive, Handicapped

Rank	Amount
1	\$200.00
2	\$115.00
Number of teams:	10
Payout ratio (1 in X):	7
Total prizes awarded:	\$315.00

Doubles, Div 3 - 120-129 Inclusive, Handicapped

Rank	Amount
1	\$240.00
2	\$123.00
Number of teams:	12
Payout ratio (1 in X):	7
Total prizes awarded:	\$363.00

Doubles, Div 4 - 110-119 Inclusive, Handicapped

Rank	Amount
1.	\$195.00
Number of teams:	5
Payout ratio (1 in X):	7
Total prizes awarded:	\$195.00

Doubles, Div 5 - 100-109 Inclusive, Handicapped

Rank	Amount
1	\$99.00
Number of teams:	1
Payout ratio (1 in X):	7
Total prizes awarded:	\$99.00

Singles, Div 1 - Super Senior 75 & Over, Handicapped

Rank	Amount

Kansas State USBC

Proposed Prize Lists

2025 Kansas State Senior USBC Marvell Bidwell Wome Sorted By Event, Division, Rank

1	\$200.00
2	\$104.00
3	\$60.00
4	\$49.00
Number of teams:	29
Payout ratio (1 in X):	7
Total prizes awarded:	\$413.00

Singles, Div 2 - 70-74 Inclusive, Handicapped

Rank	Amount
1	\$160.00
2	\$80.00
3	\$50.00
Number of teams:	19
Payout ratio (1 in X):	7
Total prizes awarded:	\$290.00

Singles, Div 3 - 65-69 Inclusive, Handicapped

Amount
\$190.00
\$90.00
\$58.00
23
7
\$338.00

Singles, Div 4 - 60-64 Inclusive, Handicapped

Rank	Amount
1	\$176.00
2	\$90.00
Number of teams:	17
Payout ratio (1 in X):	7
Total prizes awarded:	\$266.00

Singles, Div 5 - 55-59 Inclusive, Handicapped

Rank	Amount
1	\$136.00
2	\$70.00
Number of teams:	12
Payout ratio (1 in X):	7
Total prizes awarded:	\$206.00

Singles, Div 6 - 50-54 Inclusive, Handicapped

Rank	Amount
1	\$110.00
Number of teams:	4
Payout ratio (1 in X):	7
Total prizes awarded:	\$110.00

All Events, Div 1 - Super Senior 75 & Over, Handicapped

Rank	Amount